OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-24994

05-123-25192

05-123-08126

05-123-42299

05-123-44094

05-123-23812

05-123-42007

05-123-42296

05-123-44096

05-123-44098

05-123-42272

05-123-42013

05-123-43713

05-123-42271

05-123-43718

05-123-42008

05-123-43453

05-123-43445

05-123-43448

05-123-42010

05-123-43455

05-123-26099

Well Name

17-8 ADAMS
ww

17-8X ADAMS
ww

1SAM M
OKAMOTO GAS
UNIT

GABEL 36C-8HZ

GABEL 37C-8HZ

17-1 ADAMS
ww

FITZSIMMONS
34C-9HZ

GABEL 36N-8HZ

GABEL 37N-8HZ

GABEL 10E-
17HZ

FL GREENS
14N-8HZ

FITZSIMMONS
34N-9HZ

28C-17HZ
VILLANO

FL GREENS
35C-8HZ

VILLANO 3N-
17HZ

FITZSIMMONS
13N-9HZ

Dittmer KE 20-
031HN

Dittmer KE 20-
029HN

Dittmer KE 20-
029HC

FITZSIMMONS
19N-9HZ

Dittmer KE 20-
028HN

41-9 Avey

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

BUROUGH
INE-17HZ

BUROUGH
INE-17HZ

BUROUGH
27N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
27N-17HZ

BUROUGH
INE-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

BUROUGH
2C-17HZ

BUROUGH
2N-17HZ

BUROUGH
2N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

Date Run: 8/18/2017 Doc [#401229950]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

7

7

23

89

103

156

161

161

162

174

284

299

309

681

690

754

792

847

917

1002

1024

1025

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

PDC ENERGY
INC

Spud Date

05/17/2007

05/20/2007

11/05/1974

07/23/2006

Offset
Well
Status

DA

PR

PR

XX

XX

PR

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

AL

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

1039

1026

220

1059

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

7139 3474
7100 6400
7116 3736
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

05-123-43714

05-123-42275

05-123-42014

05-123-43452

05-123-08368

05-123-10227

05-123-43457

05-123-43716

VILLANO FED
29C-17HZ

FL GREENS
FEDERAL 35N-
8HZ

FITZSIMMONS
35C-9HZ

Dittmer KE 20-
027HC

1 RUSSELL
ROSALES GAS
UNIT

16-1 HANSEN

Dittmer KE 20-
027HN

VILLANO FED
18N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
1N-17HZ

BUROUGH
26N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

BUROUGH
28N-17HZ

Total Wells: 30
Meets Standard(STD): 8

Needs Evaluation: 22

Date Run: 8/18/2017 Doc [#401229950]

1067

1069

1185

1243

1263

1267

1283

1307

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE 04/03/1975
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE 03/27/1981
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

XX

XX

XX

XX

PR

PR

XX

XX

217

597

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

830

7220 7110
7170 6685
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